
Moc

Przekrój kabla

Oznaczenia aparatów
Oznaczenia zacisków

Typ kabla

Długość kabla

Opis

4x16 4x10 4x10 5x10 5x10 5x4 3x2,5 5x2,5 3x2,5

IG1 LS1 LS2 CC1 CC2 CC3 CC4 D1 D2

YKY DY DY YDY YDY YDY YDY YDY YDY

5m 1m 1m 40m 20m 20m 15m 20m 25m

Zasilanie z ZN/TL
Wyłącznik główny

z cewką
wybijakową p-poż.

Sygnalizacja
optyczna faz L1,

L2, L3

Ochronnik
przepięć stopień

"C"

Ochronnik
przepięć stopień

"B"
Zasilanie tablica

T2 - scena
Zasilanie tablica

T3 - kuchnia

Zasilanie tablica
istniejąca TK -

kotłownia
Zasilanie centralki

CP

Obwód 3-faz. -
gniazdo 3-faz.

piwnica

Obwód 3-faz. -
gniazdo 1-faz.

piwnica magazyny

DPX-I 125
Stała

CC1
R 303
3P
50A

CC2
R 303
3P
50A

CC3
R 303
3P
25A

CC4
R 301
1P
16A

4P
25A
30mA

2P
25A
30mA

D1
S 303 B
3P
16A

D2
S 301 B
1P
10A
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Moc

Przekrój kabla

Oznaczenia aparatów
Oznaczenia zacisków

Typ kabla

Długość kabla

Opis

3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x2,5 3x1,5, 4x1,5 3x1,5, 4x1,5

D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D8 D9 D10 D11

YDY YDY YDY YDY YDY YDY YDY YDY YDY

20m 20m 20m 15m 25m 20m 20m 30m 25m

Obwód 1-faz. -
p.o.w. WC 1

parter

Obwód 1-faz. -
p.o.w. WC 2

parter

Obwód 1-faz. -
gniazda 1-faz..

WC parter

Obwód 1-faz. -
gniazda 1-faz.
biuro, szatnia

parter

Obwód 1-faz. -
gniazda 1-faz..
biblioteka piętro

Obwód 1-faz. -
gniazda 1-faz..

biblioteka-czyte...
piętro

Obwód 1-faz. -
gniazda 1-faz..

komputery
biblioteka piętro

Obwód
oświetlenia -

piwnica

Obwód
oświetlenia -

biuro, szatnia,
klatka schodowa

2P
25A
30mA

2P
25A
30mA

2P
25A
30mA

2P
25A
30mA

2P
25A
30mA

D3
S 301 B
1P
16A

D4
S 301 B
1P
16A

D5
S 301 B
1P
10A

D6
S 301 B
1P
10A

D7
S 301 B
1P
10A

D8
S 301 B
1P
10A

D9
S 301 B
1P
10A

D10
S 301 C
1P
16A

D11
S 301 C
1P
16A
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Moc

Przekrój kabla

Oznaczenia aparatów
Oznaczenia zacisków

Typ kabla

Długość kabla

Opis

3x1,5, 4x1,5 3x1,5, 4x1,5 3x1,5

D12 D13 D14

YDY YDY YDY

30m 25m 20m

Obwód
oświetlenia -

biblioteka

Obwód
oświetlenia -
biblioteka -
czytelnia

Obwód
oświetlenia -
oświetlenie

ewakuacyjne

2P
25A
30mA

2P
25A
30mA

D12
S 301 C
1P
16A

D13
S 301 C
1P
16A

D14
S 301 C
1P
6A
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